
 
 

Water and Sewer Rates 

Effective 7/1/2023 

 

Monthly Water Rates Inside City Outside City 
First 1,500 gallons or portion thereof      $ 10.20      $ 13.06 

Next 98,500 $ 4.43/thou. $ 5.64/thou. 

Next 400,000 $ 3.92/thou. $ 5.01/thou. 

Next 500,000 $ 3.57/thou. $ 4.55/thou. 

All in excess of 1,000,000 $ 3.33/thou. $ 4.26/thou. 
 

Monthly Sewer Rates Inside City Outside City Lowell 
Flat Rate of       $ 15.63     $ 20.42     $ 18.75 

In addition to (up to 100,000)   $ 5.44/thou. $ 7.08/thou.    $ 6.52/thou. 

All over 100,000   $ 5.37/thou. $ 7.08/thou.    $ 6.44/thou. 
    

  Sewer rates are calculated based upon water usage. 

 
 

Number in 

Household 

Low-Average 

Consumption 

High-Average 

Consumption 

Average 

Consumption 

Est. Average 

Bill 

1 2,000 4,000 3,000 $ 51.00 

2 4,000 6,000 5,000 $ 72.00 

3 6,000 8,000 7,000 $ 92.00 

4 8,000 12,000 10,000 $123.00 

These are estimates, inside city limits, and do not include any residential trash charges. 

 

Minimum Meter Charges Inside City Outside City  
1" Meter           $  9.90            $ 12.58 

1 1/2" Meter           $ 16.84            $ 21.29 

2" Meter           $ 28.23            $ 35.80 

3" Meter           $ 48.52            $ 63.36 

4" Meter    $ 108.88            $ 140.04 

6" Meter    $ 161.82            $ 209.63 
 

 

Irrigation Meters: In-ground irrigation systems and frost-free hydrants may be placed on "vacation" status during the 

winter months when you are not watering. You may be able to avoid paying irrigation minimum monthly bills.  Ask one 

of our customer service representatives for details. (479) 621-1142 
 

Fire Lines, flat fee per month per fire line  $   20.00  

Private Fire Hydrants, flat fee per month per hydrant  $   5.00  

 

Trash Questions Go to www.rogersar.gov/trash or call Lakeshore Recycling Systems (LRS) at (479) 878-1384. 

Trash services apply to residents inside the city limits only.  
 

 

http://www.rogersar.gov/trash

